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Here’s Paint ! day morning, the visitor» being
rector, Rev. A. B. 8. Stirling and
H. M. Moedell, M.B. There

Won byWinning No. Amount.splendid attendance of scholars who ent 
joined, heartily tg the pinging of the WOI 
National Anthem with which proceed- the 
ings were opened. Then followed the stat 
saluting of the flag, wjth the pledge jun 
of loyalty. Mr. H. J. fcishop, prlrici- foot 
pal of the school, called upon .Dr, |ng 
Mosdell to address the boys and girls for 
and youthful assemblage then Its- Lea 
tenefl with rapt attention to a brief froi 
and informal talk on the history and mat 
development of the Union Jack and at. 
the significance of the Christian em- will 
blems embodied therein with the les­
sons to'"be drawn from the colors of ( 
the flair. The rector followed with a dai 
short and earnest address on the stg- wet 
uiflcalife of the small things of life yoi 
In the formation of the characters of RU 
our manhood and ..womanhood. To- ma 
wards the close of the proceedings 
Mr. Bishop announced thàt he was 
in receipt of a handsome prise from 
the Prime Minister Sir Richard 
Squires, for English literature and x 
composition. The winner was de- at j 
clared to be Olive Carter to whom r^ag 
Dr Mosdell then presented the vol- Jesi 
nme. Special additional features jjea 
were the choral singing of the New- gole 
foundland Ode; a remarkably well ; Bna 
rendered recltàtion, The Flag, by ! CTO(

Prise No

Cheap enough to paint your fence with. The price last year 
was $4.00 per gallon. We expect to sell our stock this

week.

P. O’Mara 
E. Cheeseman 
Wm. Delaney 
Miss Conway 
R. Richards 
Miss J. Kavanai
E. Hawkins 
Jos. Judge 
P. Whitten 
Miss B. Martin 
Ledlie Hooks
F. Leonard 
Not called for 
Not called for 
Not called for 
Miss E. Murph" 
Not called for ' 
A. K. Hatton 
Not called for 
Geo. Winsor

500.00
15.00
15.00

200.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
75.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
40.00
25.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
40.00

8908
8906
8910
4296

15825
13204
29029

4978
34007
19373
53380
16182
69562
22156
91718
23157
66989
43416
31508
63016
94524

157539
161099
162099
126031
126029
126033

S. 9. Sagona............
Consolation..............
Consolation..............
S. S. Ranger............
S. S. Thetis..............
Total 1st and 2nd . 
Total first three ..
S. S. Seal.................
Total first four .. . 
S. S. Viking .... . 
Total first five .. .. 
S. S. Eagle .. .. .. 
Total first six .. .. 
S. S. Neptune .. .. 
Totâl first seven .. 
S. S. Terra Nova 
Highest Firm .. .. 
2nd Highest Firm . 
1,4 Total Catch .. ., 
Va Total Catch .. . 
34 Total Catch .. ., 
1 & 14 Total Catch 
1 & 1/2 Total Catch 
1 & %. Total Catch 
Total Catch .. .. .,
Consolation............ .
Consolation'.. ..

OLIVi
*§- e -
, FBB !lGallons $2 25, Halves $1.25

Quarts 65 cents, Pints 35 cents MAPLE c
bupàd. 0

We also have a few cases of EVAPORATED MILK which 

we are selling at $6.24 per case of 48 large cans. Buy a sup­

ply for making Ice Cream. * ;?
Wedding Bells,

50.00
Not called for 
Not called for 
Not called for 
John Coady 
J. B. Power 
Not called for

50.00

M. A. Bastow & Sons 1200.00

25.00may23,3i,tu,th,s
MRS. J. V. O’DEA, President. MISS M. RYAN, Secretary,

masggEgm

ARRIVALS!For this 
Week-endUnexcelled Values materii

Well Worth Seeing.
SENSATIONAL SELLING.

LADIES’*
BUCK SILK HOSE,

% silk, hemmed top, only .. .. . -3

Choice Canadian Butter, Best Quality, 
White Oats, Bran, Corn Meal 

New Canadian Cheese,
Choice Ham Butt Pork, 

Choice Family Beef, 
Corned Beef Hash, 2’s. 

Cooked Corned Beef, 2’s,

ALL THE RAGE WITH THE BOYS!

BOYS’
KNICKERBOCKER HOSE,

75c. Pr.

Editor Evening Telegram.
Dear Sir.—I wish every young man 

in this city could be at Canon Wood 
Hall this evening and see the Gym­
nastic and Athletic exhibition by Mr. 
Holm^f and his pupils. The per- 

, formante last evening was really ex­
molasses cellent. It was difficult to believe that 

the young Newfoundlanders taking 
,1 yester- part had been only a few months in 

training. Their ^physical development 
l Island was very marked, each man looking in

Shipping Notes,
with fancy top

CHILDREN’S 
WHITE BLOOMERS,Ladies’ Underwear 

Economies Here * 
Shown.

LADIES’ X
SUMMER PANTS.

Umbrella style, lace trimmed, 
also.knee length style,

60c. pair
LADIES’ WING SLEEVE VESTS,

35c. & 45c.
LADIES’ VESTS with Strap,

30c. to 70c.
LADIES’ PINK BLOOMERS . ..49c. 
LAMES’ PINK VESTS with Strap,

45c.

25c. pair
CHILD’S & MISSES’ 
SUMMER VESTS,

, 49c. each
LADIES’ WHITE 
LAWN UNDERSKIRTS,

98c. each 
! VOILE & 
►USES, 
$1.20 each

Our line of better grade Underwear 
not listed here is worth your inspec­
tion.

May 25, 1922.
LADIES’ WI 
ORGANDIE Lowest Wholesale Prices

JOB’S STORES, LtdPersonal.
THESE HOSIERY VALUES ARE SIMPLY UNMATCHABLE
LADIES’ COL’D COTTON HOSE, LADIES’ ALL WOOL 

Fawn, Grey and Brown, pair .. . .36c. CASHMERE HOSE.
LADIES’ HEATHER HOSE. Assorted shades ........... .$1.00

Green and Brown, pair..................35c. LADIES’ BLACK
LADIES’ DARK GREY HOSE. and CORDOVAN HOSE,

Special value, pair..............................40c. 3 pairs for........................................... 5QC.

HHEOSBROm
Mr. James Liddy, the leading man 

of the Manhattan Musical Comedy 
Company, to a well known amateur 
boxer. After graduating from the 
University of California. Mr. Liddy 
attained prominence with the gloves 

captured the Amateur

Insensible for Hours.
HIGH TEST and LOW

prominent citizen has nasty
• ACCIDENT.

The Latest in' and finally
' Championship of the Pacific Coast in 
i the welterweight class. He boxed ex­
hibition bouts with the famous Stan- 

! ley Ketchell who was killed a few 
years ago.

Mr. T. V, Hartnett, of the Imperial 
Tobacco Co., Vice-Consul In New­
foundland for the Unlfed States, left 
by the express to-day on a visit to 
American points.

Sir Edgar Bowring, High Commis­
sioner for Newfoundland, who was-on 
the continent, accompanied by Mrs. 
J. S. Munn, has returned to London.

Mr. Earl Spicer, who assisted in a 
recital in St. John’s some time ago, 
will himself give a song recital at the 
Aeolian Hall, London. He is a gradu-

Whilst coming out of the Star 
Theatre on Tuesday night, Mr. Wm. 
Newell slipped on the steps and fall­
ing to the ground was rendered un­
conscious. He was picked up and 
conveyed to his home, where a doc­
tor was called in attendance. It was 
at first thought that Mr. Newell had 
sustained a fractured skull, as he was 
for many hours In an Insensible state.

WALLPAPERS
NOW SHOWING.

Vast assortment to choose 
from; Jack Tar and Bertie 
shape, Panamas, etc., etc.Sample Straw Hats I» spider’s ' 
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Don't take our word for it, 
come and see them.

filtered from tanksPink and White, 
$2.20. Our Price .

Regular

retail, also m casks!Express Passengers,

MILLEY’S McGrath BrosThe following passengers arrived 
at Port aux Basques on the e.s. Sa­
gona, and Joined thp incoming ex­
press: W. J. Moore, A. Shorte, A. 
Barrett, Miss H. Barrett, Miss F. 
Price, Mrs. M. Tompkins, W. H. Bart­
lett, Mrs. M. F. Power, P. Spooner, 
Mrs. Spooner, Mrs. H. Dingwell, E. 
Palmer, Mrs, A. Hynes.

cases,

Painters and Decorators, 
no WATER STREET, 

Importers of Wall Papers, Paints,
mayll,13,eod,th,s,tu

CUSTOMS RETURNS.—We beg to 
thank the Deputy Minister of Cus­
toms, H. M. LeMessurer, Esq., C.M.G,, 
for a copy of Newfoundland Customs 
Returns to rthe year 1920-21.

Eat MRS. STEWARTS Home

Coffee When Boiled
Loses Its Flavor,

Prof. Prescott recommends that 
coffee should not stand on the grounds 
longer than Is necessary to extract 
the delicate flavoring oils which are 
quickly released when the ground 
coffee comes to contact with water 
at the proper temperature.

H.J.SIabb&Co
Ice Cream Freezers and Re­

frigerators at BOWRING BROS. 
LIMITED, Hardware Dep’t.

mayl6,eodtf
The housekeeper who prides herself 

on her coffee realizes that the delicious 
flavor characteristic of the great Am­
erican beverage when properly brew­
ed cannot be coaxed out of the bean 
by haphazard methods.

For the past two years chemists in 
the department of biology and public 
health at the Massachusetts Institute 
of Technology have been studying 
coffee for the purpose of establishing 
facts of practical value to the coffee 
maker. One of their most important 
conclusions as set forth by Prof. 8. C. 
Prescott, head of the department, de­
clares emphatically that coffee should 
never be boiled.

The reason for this according to 
Prof. Prescott, is that .the boiling 
causes certain chemical changes 
which emphasize the bitter elements 
it)’ the coffee bean and give coffee a 
harsh taste which does not appeal to 
the average palate.

BUT BOIL YOUR WATER.
The method he recommends is, 

first, to bring the water to a full boll 
in’a separate vessel, then tb remove 
It from the Are and add the groqnd,

Stafford’s Liniment for all 
Acheq and Pains, only 20c. per 
bottle.—mart.tf

Eat MRS. STEWARTS Home
Made Bread. Made Bread.—upr4,6mo maylS.ttiprl8,6mo

MUTT AND JEFF- JEFF’S BRAIN IS HITTING ON ONE CYLINDER AGAIN —By Bud Fish*
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