## Here's Paint!

Cheap enough to paint your fence with. The price last year was \$4.00 per gallon. We expect to sell our stock this

## Gallons \$2.25, Halves \$1.25, Quarts 65 cents, Pints 35 cents.

We also have a few cases of EVAPORATED MILK which we are selling at \$6.24 per case of 48 large cans. Buy a supply for making Ice Cream.

M. A. Bastow & Sons Limited.

#### For this Unexcelled Values Week-end

ALL THE RAGE WITH THE BOYS!

#### **BOYS**' KNICKERBOCKER HOSE

### Ladies' Underwear Economies Here

Shown. LADIES' SUMMER PANTS. Umbrella style, lace trimmed,

LADIES' WING SLEEVE VESTS,

LADIES' PINK BLOOMERS

3/4 silk, hemmed top, only ..... 35c. pr. CHILDREN'S WHITE BLOOMERS. CHILD'S & MISSES' SUMMER VESTS.

LADIES' WHITE LAWN UNDERSKIRTS. 98c. each LADIES' WHITE VOILE & ORGANDIE BLOUSES, \$1.20 each Our line of better grade Underwear

SENSATIONAL SELLING.

LADIES"

BLACK SILK HOSE,

25c. pair

#### THESE HOSIERY VALUES ARE SIMPLY UNMATCHABLE

LADIES' COL'D COTTON HOSE, Fawn, Grey and Brown, pair ....30c. LADIES' HEATHER HOSE. Green and Brown, pair ..... 35c. LADIES' ALL WOOL CASHMERE HOSE. Assorted shades .....\$1.00 LADIES' BLACK

LADIES' DARK GREY HOSE.  and CORDOVAN HOSE, 

Sample Straw Hats Little from; Jack Tar and Bertie shape, Panamas, etc., etc.

Vast assortment to choose

CUSTOMS RETURNS.—We beg to

MILO CORSETS Pink and White. Regular 1.60

offee should not stand on the grounds

longer than is necessary to extract

coffee comes in contact with water

at the proper temperature.

MILLEYS

#### Coffee When Boiled Loses Its Flavor.

The housekeeper who prides herself on her coffee realizes that the delicious flavor characteristic of the great American beverage when properly brewed cannot be coaxed out of the bear by haphazard methods.

For the past two years chemists in the department of biology and public health at the Massachusetts Institute of Technology have been studying coffee for the purpose of establishin facts of practical value to the coffee maker. One of their most importan conclusions as set forth by Prof. S. C. Prescott, head of the department, declares emphatically that coffee should never be boiled.

The reason for this according to Prof. Prescott, is that the boiling causes certain chemical changes which emphasize the bitter ele in the coffee bean and give coffee a harsh taste which does not appeal to the average palate.

BUT BOIL YOUR WATER.

The method he recor first, to bring the water to a full boil in a separate vessel, then to remove t from the fire and add the ground coffee. After the coffee grounds and the water are mixed, the infusion the water are mixed, the infusion should be kept hot but not permitted to boil. This is the principle utilized in all drip coffee pots, but it may be applied to an ordinary coffee pot if the infusion is cleared by straining brough filter paper or muslin cloth.

T ST. MARY'S SCHOOL.

Empire Day was formally observed at St. Mary's Parish Schools yesterday morning, the visitors being the rector, Rev. A. B. S. Stirling and Hon. H. M. Mosdell, M.B. There was a awarded to Mr. Wm. Caul, a prominplendid attendance of scholars who oined heartily in the singing of the National Anthem with which proceedngs were opened. Then followed the started immediately and finished of loyalty. Mr. H. J. Bishop, princi- football season. The League is meet ell to address the boys and girls for the season will be arran and informal talk on the history and matter of arranging for the use of ons to be drawn from the colors of manhood and womanhood. To- may22,3i wards the close of the proceedings Mr. Bishop announced that he was in receipt of a handsome prize from the Prime Minister Sir Richard Squires, for English literature and The winner was deplared to be Olive Carter to whom dell then presented the voloundland Ode; a remarkably well

All the Gallery girls are a-quiver when James Liddy comes on the stage. Isn't he handsom? Maybe they don't envy Miss Oswald in those close-up scenes: Yum, yum! And the boys' would give something be in James' shoes.

#### Shipping Notes.

day for this port.

ons of iron ore. Hickman's for Barbados and sails at the Institute. during the week. Schr. A. B. Barteau, arrived from Sydney Tuesday evening bringing 600 tons of coal for the Nfid. Coal and

Trading Co.

They go Wilde, simply Wilde, over ters' Aprons, Masters Levels, Teddy Wilde. He's a bear to dance Tassels, Gold and Silver Belting and sing. You'd never think the etc., at G. KNOWLING'S, LTD. Germans put a bullet through his ankle when he was overseas. That's about the only way they could stop

#### Insensible for Hours.

PROMINENT CITIZEN HAS NASTY ACCIDENT.

ing to the ground was rendered unconscious. He was picked up and conveyed to his home, where a doc- years ago. tor was called in attendance. It was at first thought that Mr. Newell had sustained a fractured skull, as he was for many hours in an insensible state.

#### Express Passengers.

at Port aux Basques on the s.s. Sa-, Mr. Earl Spicer, who assisted in press: W. J. Moore, A. Shorte, A. will himself give a song recital at the Barrett, Miss H. Barrett, Miss F. Aeolian Hall, London. He is a graduthank the Deputy Minister of Cus-toms, H. M. LeMessurer, Esq., C.M.G., Mrs. Spooner, Mrs. H. Dingwell, E. Price, Mrs. M. Tompkins, W. H. Bart- ate of Mount Allison Conservatory of lett, Mrs. M. F. Power, P. Spooner, Music. the delicate flavoring oils which are quickly released when the ground Returns fo rthe year 1920-21.

Palmer, Mrs. A. Hynes.

Eat MRS. STEWART'S Home
Made Bread.—apr4,6mo

Ice Cream Freezers and Refrigerators at BOWRING BROS.
LIMITED, Hardware Dep't.

may18 ff

#### Empire Day Program. Football League

of the flag, with the pledge June 5th,, the opening night of th school, called upon Dr. ing to-morrow when the full schedule wouthful assemblage then lis- League will also receive a delegation ith rapt attention to a brief from the Baseball League, when the ent of the Union Jack and St. George's Field for the baseballer.

CONVERSE TIRES in Stan the flag. The rector followed with a short and earnest address on the significance of the small things of life in the formation of the characters of

#### Wedding Bells.

riage of Miss Mary Lush, daughter of Head all join in wishing them many years of happy wedded life.

#### Well Worth Seeing.

Dear Sir.—I wish every young man in this city could be at Canon Wood nastic and Athletic exhibition by Mr. Schr. David C. Ritcey left Barbados formance last evening was really excellent. It was difficult to believe that the young Newfoundlanders taking S.S. Sachem left Liverpool yester- part had been only a few months in training. Their physical development S.S. Hangerland left Bell Island was very marked, each man looking in Tuesday for Rotterdam, taking 10400, the very pink of condition. Mr. Holmes is to be congratulated upon the suc Schr Olive Moore is loading at cess attained by his gymnastic class

MASONIC APRONS—Tasker St. Andrew's and English Mas-

#### Personal.

Mr. James Liddy, the leading man of the Manhattan Musical Comedy boxer. After graduating from the University of California. Mr. Liddy attained prominence with the gleves Whilst coming out of the Star and finally captured the Amateur Theatre on Tuesday night, Mr. Wm. Championship of the Pacific Coast in Newell slipped on the steps and fall- the welterweight class. He boxed exhibition bouts with the famous Stanley Ketchell who was killed a few

Mr. T. V. Hartnett, of the Imperia Tobacco Co., Vice-Consul in New foundland for the United States, left by the express to-day on a visit

Sir Edgar Bowring, High Commissioner for Newfoundland, who was on the continent, accompanied by Mrs The following passengers arrived J. S. Munn, has returned to London. na, and joined the incoming ex- recital in St. John's some time ago

### COLUMBUS LADIES' ASSOCIATION SWEEP, 1922

Prize No		Winning No.	Amount.	Won by
2	S. S. Sagona	8908	500.00	P. O'Mara
25	Consolation	8906	15.00	E. Cheeseman
25	Consolation	8910	15.00	Wm. Delaney
. 3	S. S. Ranger	4296	200.00	Miss Conway
4	S. S. Thetis	15825	100.00	R. Richards
15	Total 1st and 2nd	A SECURIOR DE LA COMPANSION DE LA COMPAN	25.00	Miss J. Kavanag
16	Total first three	29029	25.00	E. Hawkins
5	S. S. Seal	4978	75.00	Jos. Judge
17	Total first four	34007	25.00	P. Whitten
6	S. S. Viking	19373	50.00	Miss B. Martin
18	Total first five	53380	25.00	Leslie Hooks
7	S. S. Eagle	16182	40.00	F. Leonard
19	Total first six	69562	25.00	Not called for
8	S. S. Neptune	22156	30.00	Not called for
20	Total first seven	91718	25.00	Not called for
9	S. S. Terra Nova	23157	25.00	Miss E. Murph
10	Highest Firm	66989	50.00	Not called for
ii	2nd Highest Firm		40.00	A. K. Hatton
12	1/4 Total Catch	31508	50.00	Not called for
13	1/2 Total Catch	POTO SERVICE DE LA PROPERTA DE LA POSA DE LA	50.00	Geo. Winsor
14	3/4 Total Catch	94524	50.00	
21	1 & 1/4 Total Catch	157539	50.00	Not called for
21 22	1 & 1/2 Total Catch	161099	50.00	Not called for
23	1 & 3/4 Total Catch	162099	50.00	Not called for
1	Total Catch	126031	1200.00	John Coady
24	Consolation	126029	25.00	J. B. Power
24	Consolation	126033	25.00	Not called for

PALM OLIV

MRS. J. V. O'DEA, President

## NEW ARRIVALS

Choice Canadian Butter, Best Quality, White Oats, Bran, Corn Meal New Canadian Cheese, Choice Ham Butt Pork, Choice Family Beef, Corned Beef Hash, 2's. Cooked Corned Beef, 2's.

### FLOUR

Lowest Wholesale Prices.

# JOB'S STORES, Ltd.

Company, is a well known amateur HIGH TEST and LOW

TEST

filtered from tanks, on retail, also in casks and cases.

I. J. Stabb & Co

Stafford's Liniment for all

## The Latest in NOW SHOWING.

Don't take our word for it, come and see them.

## McGrath Bros.

Painters and Decorators, 110 WATER STREET, Importers of Wall Papers, Paints, etc,

